
Installed motor power from 2.2 to 500 kW/3 to 670 hp
Free air delivery from 0.21 to 86.01 m³/min, 
Pressure from 2.5 to 10.0 bar
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*) FAD in accordance with 1S0 1217 : 2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20 "C
**) Noise level as per ls0 2151 and the basic standard 1S0 9614-2, operalion at maximum operaling pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: t 3 dB(A)
Specifications are subiect to change without notice.
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*) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217:2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ±3 dB(A)
***) N/A-Not Available
****) VSD models are also available 
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  
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*) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217:2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ±3 dB(A)
***) N/A-Not Available
****) VSD models are also available 
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  
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*) FAD in accordance with ISO 1217:2009, Annex C: Absolute intake pressure 1 bar (a), cooling and air intake temperature 20
**) Noise level as per ISO 2151 and the basic standard ISO 9614-2, operation at maximum operating pressure and maximum speed; tolerance: ±3 dB(A)
***) VSD models are also available 
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  
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